Name of Applicant:

Street Address:

Mailing Address:

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Excavating Contractor: Phone:

*Before Any Excavation Work Is Started All Required Permits Must be Paid In Full.*

MILLS WATER SERVICE CHARGES

a)  Water Service Tap Charge to Existing Water Mains

Cost Per New

Size Number Connection
7% - X $1,100.00
17 L X $1,750.00
115" - X $2,750.00
2” - X $4,000.00
Other () _ X




b)  Water Service Line Charges

Size Number

%9’

c) Water Meter Charges
Size Number
3
1
17

2”

d)  Other Ancillary Charges

Item

X XXX

xooX X X

Cost Per
Service Line

$150.00
$200.00
$300.00
$400.00

Cost Per
Meter

$300.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$1,800.00

TOTAL CHARGES BY CITY OF MILLS FOR WATER SERVICE $

* All Out of City Water Service Taps Pay 1 ¥ Times The In City Rate.

08/23/2021



MILLS SEWER SERVICE CHARGES

Cost Per Connection

Water Tap size Connection Charge Regional Sewer 201 Tap Charges Total
%" $800.00 $1,516.00 $2,316.00
1” $800.00 $2,426.00 $3,226.00
1.5” $800.00 $3,032.00 $3,832.00
2” $800.00 $9,702.00 $10,502.00
3” $800.00 $19,405.00 $20,205.00
4” $800.00 $30,320.00 $31,120.00
6” $800.00 $60,460.00 $61,260.00
8” $800.00 $97,024.00 $97,824.00

Connection Charges on Sewer Service Taps Larger than 4” Will Be Negotiated.

a) Sewer Service Tap Charges to Existing Sewer Mains

SIZE OF TAP: Number Of Taps: $

b)  Other Ancillary Charges

Item $

TOTAL CHARGES BY CITY OF MILLS FOR SEWER SERVICE $

* All Out of City Sewer Service Taps Pay 1 % Times The In City Rate.

GRAND TOTAL FOR WATER AND SEWER SERVICE $

*All excavation, backfilling, and street repairs shall be done to city codes and specifications at the expense of
the applicant. All excavation operations must be done by a licensed, insured contractor and must meet OSHA
requirements.

Applicants Signature: Date:

08/23/2021



