

WATER AND SEWER SERVICE TAPS SUMMARY OF CHARGES

Name of Applicant:	
Home Phone:	Business Phone:
Excavating Contractor:	Phone:
Excavating Contractor.	1 none

Before Any Excavation Work Is Started All Required Permits Must be Paid In Full.

MILLS WATER SERVICE CHARGES

a) Water Service Tap Charge to Existing Water Mains

Size	Number	Cost Per New Connection		
3/4"		X	\$1,100.00	
1"		X	\$1,750.00	
1 ½"		X	\$2,750.00	
2"		X	\$4,000.00	
Other ()		X		

<u>V</u>	Vater Service Line C	<u>Charges</u>			
	Size	Number		Cost Per Service Line	
	3/4"		X	\$150.00	
	1"		X	\$200.00	
	1 ½"		X	\$300.00	
	2		X	\$400.00	
	Water Meter Char	<u>ges</u>		Cost Per	
	Size	Number		Meter	
	3/4"		X	\$300.00	
	1"		X	\$500.00	
	1 ½"		X	\$1,500.00	
	2"		X	\$1,800.00	
d)	Other Ancillary C	<u>'harges</u>			
,					¢

TOTAL CHARGES BY CITY OF MILLS FOR WATER SERVICE \$_____

* All Out of City Water Service Taps Pay 1 ½ Times The In City Rate.

MILLS SEWER SERVICE CHARGES

Cost Per Connection

Water Tap size	Connection Charge	Regional Sewer 201	Tap Charges	Total
3/4"	\$800.00	\$1,516.00		\$2,316.00
1"	\$800.00	\$2,426.00		\$3,226.00
1.5"	\$800.00	\$3,032.00		\$3,832.00
2"	\$800.00	\$9,702.00		\$10,502.00
3"	\$800.00	\$19,405.00		\$20,205.00
4"	\$800.00	\$30,320.00		\$31,120.00
6"	\$800.00	\$60,460.00		\$61,260.00
8"	\$800.00	\$97,024.00		\$97,824.00

Connection Charges on Sewer Service Taps Larger than 4" Will Be Negotiated.

a) <u>Sewer Service Tap Charge</u>	es to Existing Sewer Mains	
SIZE OF TAP:	Number Of Taps:	<u> </u>
b) Other Ancillary Charges		
Item		\$
	CITY OF MILLS FOR SEWE	R SERVICE \$ Times The In City Rate.
GRAND TOTAL FOR V	VATER AND SEWER SER	VICE \$
		codes and specifications at the expense of d, insured contractor and must meet OSHA
Applicants Signature:		Date: